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Red Devil JV Invitation
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

All - Around

Fioor

School Ex.
Hinsdale Central 22.900
Lyons Township 20.000
Downers Grove North 20.500
Glenbrook South 16.200
Andrew 18.500
Niles North 16.900
Mundelein 16.700

Name School FX
Tom Monson Hinsdale Central 7.700
Genaro Giovinge-Mine  Lyons Township 7.300
Jack Moran Hinsdale Central 8.200
Ryan Steinbach Andrew 6.100
Jonathon Ellison - Smith Niles North 4,700
Ricardo Flores Mundelein 5.700
Zack Zwarts Andrew 6.100
|lsaac Arturos Mundelein 6.300
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Friday March 3, 2017
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108.700
101.650
97.125
88.050
79.850
76.450
70.850

Total
39.400
37.900
34125
29.500
25.875
25.150
24.950
24.700



Red Devil JV Invitation

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Floor Exercise
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Name
Jack Moran
Tom Monson

Genaro Giovingo-Mino

Quinn Collins
Nicky Armonda
Ryan Valllanova

Ethan Cabela

Zach Gritls

Devin Maher

Zeke Dobson
Eric Miscimarra

Hunt Jewett

Aaron Ringelsten

Isaac Arturos
Marko Roberts
Zack Zwarts
Ryan Stelnbach
Hayden Olenec
Benji Rubinberg
Ethan Wolski
Ricarde Flores

Adam Bayartsetseg

Josh Nacheman

Jonathon Elllson - Smith

Alonzo Lopez
Brian Lin
Axel Ramos
Forrest Erickson

School

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Niles North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Andrew
Mundelein
Lyons Township
Andrew
Andrew
Lyons Township
Niles North
Andrew
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Mundelein
Niles North
Mundelein
Glenbrook South

Score
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7.700 -,
7.300 .
7.100 - _
7.000 .
6.800 -,
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Name
Tom Monson
Dean Darhusein
Aaron Hanson

Genaro Giovingo-Mino

D'andre Barajas
Jack Fornaro
Jose Joya
Bilal Yousef
Justin Slyteris
Zishuo Wang
Ryan Steinbach
Joe Salerno
Ricardo Flores

Jonathon Ellison - Smith

Leo Martinez
Declan Fontillas
Jack Moran

Maxwell McWilliams

Nick Garcia

Sebastian Gonzales

Mike Moore
Brian Lin
Isaac Arturos
Benji Rubinberg
Zack Zwarts
Flavio Diaz
Edwin Martinez
Michael Polakow

Friday March 3, 2017
Pommel Horse

School

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Glenbrook South

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Andrew
Downers Grove North
Mundelein
Niles North
Andrew

Glenhrook South

Hinsdale Central

Glenbrook South

Andrew
Niles North
Lyons Township
Niles North
Mundelein
Niles North
Andrew
Mundelein
Mundelein
Glenbrook South

Score
6.300
5.300
5.200
4.800
4.700
4.300
4.300
4.200
4,100
4,000
3.500
3.300
3.200
3.000
2.800
2.800
2.500
2.500
2.400
2.200
2.000
2.000
1.700
1.600
1.500
1.300
1.000
1.000



Red Devil JV Invitation

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 3, 2017
Still Rings Vault
Pl Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Caleb Morse Lyons Township 7,200 - 1 Hunt Jewett Glenbrook South  7.200
2 Tom Monson Hinsdale Central 6.800 -, 2 Tom Monson Hinsdale Centrai  7.100
3 Genaro Giovingo-Mino  Lyons Township 6,400 ~. 3 Genaro Glovingo-Mino  Lyons Township 7.000
4 Hayden Olenec Lyons Township 6.200 - 4 Quinn Collins Downers Grove North  6.900
5 Julian Campbell Lyons Township 6.100 ~ 5 Adam Bayartsetseg  Glenbrook South  6.800
6 Nikita Lukhanin Downers Grove North 6.000 - 6 Caleb Morse Lyons Township 6.750
7 Josh Nacheman Glenbrook South 5.900 ~ 7 Jack Moran Hinsdale Central  6.725
8 Jack Moran Hinsdale Central 5.700 - 8 Kyle Wilson Niles North 6.700
9 Hunt Jewett Glenbrook, South 5.400 - 8 Leo Martinez Andrew 6.700
10 Isaac Arturos Mundelein 5.200 < 10 Jonathon Ellison - Smith Niles North 6.675
11  Sebastian Gonzales Niles North 5.100 ~ 11 Declan Fontillas Glenbrook South  6.650
12 Ryan Steinbach Andrew 4.800 ~ 12 Zeke Dobson Niles North 6.625
13 Nick Goedert Downers Grove North ~ 4.600 12 Devin Maher Downers Grove North  6.625
14 Zeke Dobson Niles North 4.550 - 14 Ryan Steinbach Andrew 6.600
15 Sam Goedert Downers Grove North 4.500 - 15 Nicky Armonda Hinsdale Central 6.575
16 Eric Miscimarra Hinsdale Central 4.300 - 16 Zack Zwarts Andrew 6.550
17 Zack Zwarts Andrew 4.200 ~ 16 Ricardo Flores Mundelein 6.550
18 Forrest Erickson Glenbrook South 4.000 ~ 18 Isaac Arturos Mundelein 6.500
19 Ricardo Flores Mundelein 3.800 - 19 Josh Nacheman Glenbrook South  6.400
20 Jonathon Ellison - Smith Niles North 3.700 £ 20 Eric Miscimarra Hinsdale Central 6.250
21 Leo Martinez Andrew 3.600 ~ 21 Hayden QOlenec Lyons Township  6.200
22 Henry Shield Niles North 3.500 - 22 Cristian Mitasso Downers Grove North  6.100
22 Chris Mera Mundelein 3.500 . 23 Alonzo Lopez Mundelein 5.900
24 Daniet Morales Mundelein 3.100 ~_ 24 Ethan Wolski Andrew 5.800
24 Teo Pubinkas Downers Grove North 3.100 - 24 Zach Gritis Downers Grove North  5.800
26 Nicky Armonda Hinsdale Central 3.000
26 Nick Garcia Andrew 3.000 ~
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Name

Tom Baliutavicius
Genaro Giovingo-Mino

Tom Monscn
Braedon Gagliano
Jack Fornaro
Jack Moran
Hunt Jewett
Billy Vodak
Nikita Lukhanin
Nathan Ocampo

Jonathon Ellison - Smith

Forrest Erickson
Sami Imam
Leo Martinez
Aaron Purev

Ricardo Flores
Zack Zwarts

Hayden Olenec

Nick Garcia
Danie! Morales
Ryan Steinbach

Chris Mera

Josh Nacheman
Sam Goedert
Isaac Arturos

Benjt Rubinberg

Sebastian Gonzales

Red Devil JV Invitation
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Parallel Bars

School

Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Andrew
Glenbrook South
Mundelein
Andrew
Lyons Township
Andrew
Mundelein
Andrew
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Mundelein
Niles North
Niles North

Score
7.700 £
6.700 .
6.300 -
6.100 -
5.600
5.500 ~
5.400 -
5.400 -,
5.300 -,
5.100 ~
5.100 .
5.100 ~
5.000 -
4.900
4.800 -
4.700 -
4.600 ~
4.400 -
4.300
4.200 ~
4.100 .
4.100
4.100 ~
4.100 -
3.800 .
3.300 -,
2.800 -,
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Name

Jack Moran
Tom Monson
Hayden Olenec
Billy Vodak
Hunt Jewett
Ryan Steinbach
Eric Miscimarra

Maxwell McWilllams

Dean Darhusein
Nicky Armonda

Jonathon Ellison - Smith

Zeke Dobson

Sebastian Gonzales

Forrest Erickson
Zack Zwarts
Devin Maher

Nikita Lukhanin

Benji Rubinberg
Isaac Arturos

Ricardo Flores
Chris Mera
Josue Osorio

Friday March 3, 2017
Horizontal Bar

School

Genaro Giovingo-Mino  Lyons Township

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

Downers Grove North

Glenbrook South
Andrew
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Niles North
Nites North

Glenbrook South

Andrew

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Niles North
Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein

Score
5.700
5.500
5.200
5.000
4.700
4.600
4.400
3.900
3.900
3.800
2.900
2,700
2.600
2.500
2.500
2.000
2.000
1.500
1.400
1.200
1.200
1.100
1.000



